DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-101 Revised February 10, 1994

DISTRICT II

09/10/01

P O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

DISTRICT III

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO BOX 2088

Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

> State Lease - 6 Copies Fee Lease - 5 Copies

1000 Rio Brazos!	Rd., Aziec, NM 87410				Santa Fe, NN	M 87504-2088		10 13 18	- سازه			
DISTRICT IV PO Box 2088, San	anta Fe, NM 87504-2088						100	NIL 10 17	10 10 /J.	□ À	AMENDED REPORT	
	APPLICA	TION F	OR PERM	AT TO DE	RILL, RE-EN	NTER, DEEP	PPL	UGBAGE	OR A	ĐỘ A Z		
Operator Name and Address San Juan Resources						of Colorado,	HAC.	SEL CON CHUCON	NO	100	OGRID Number 020208	
c/o Waish	Engineering, 74	415 E. Ma	in St., Farmi	87402 (505) 3	27-4892		CALCINA		10.00	5-30822		
	Property Code			•	Property Name Apperson 1E							
						Location	<u> </u>	E. O. 528	2 \ []			
UL or lot no.		Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South Line	4	from the	East/West Lir	-	County	
	30	30N	8 Promos	<u> '</u>	1964	South		670		ast	San Juan	
 			Propos		tion If Differe							
UL or lot no	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South Line	reet :	from the	East/West Lin	ne	County	
		9 Prop	posed Pool 1		<u></u>	1		10 Pro	posed Pool 2			
<u> </u>	Blanc	o Mesa Ve	erde					Basin Dak	ota			
п,	Work Type Code		12 Well Type C	Code	T 13 Cab!	le/Rotary	T14	Lease Type Code	e	13 Gr	round Level Elevation	
	N N	ŀ	G		R	•		P			5778	
	16 Multiple		17 Proposed Depth		¹⁸ For	rmation		19 Contractor		20 Spud Date		
	Y	L	6805'			ncos	<u> </u>			Octob	per 15, 2001	
				²¹ Propo	sed Casing a	nd Cement P	rogram	·				
He	lole Size	Casi	sing Size		ng weight/feet	Setting Dep		Sacks o	of Cement		Estimated TOC	
	2-1/4"		-5/8"		24#	320'		225			Surface	
7	7-7/8"	5-	-1/2"		15.5#	6805'		400,100/530		\bot	Surface	
				 								
<u> </u>						 				+-		
22 Describe the	e proposed program. If	of this applicati	ion is to DEEPEN	or PLUG BACI	give the data on the	e present productive z	one and prop	osed new produc	ctive	l		
	e proposed program. It be the blowout prevention					/ present process	no and p	J364				
	an Resources of						•	•	•			
	cement to surface	•	•	•	•	_						
	P will be installed	•		•		_			-			
	6805'. 5 - 1/2", 15.5											
	704 cu.ft.) of CI "E											
1 '	0.15% dispersan											
,	nd 1/4#/sk CF.Ce			•	•	an the open hole	log volum	ne. Open ho	le DIL and	l		
1	IL/GR/SP logs will of Section 30 (3		•	•								
	on Section 30 (3 on Tops: FT - 17					55'						
					4070, 00.		ONIGER	RVATION	ואומות			
23 I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature						Approved by:	ANSER	Mus	DIVISI	<u></u>		
Printed name: Paul C. Thompson, P.E.						Title:		4	~ - ~ - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Title	Agen	it		Approval Date:	<u> P'1"</u>	2 200	Expiration D	<u> 5</u>	EP 12 200			
			Constituent of Assess									

Attached

(505) 327-4892

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, N.M. 88241-1980

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, N.M. 88211-0719

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, N.M. 87410

PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico Fnergy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised Febuary 21, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

☐ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT ³ Pool Name ² Pool Code 72319/71599 Blanco Mesa Verde/Basin Dakota Well Number ⁶Property Name 1E **APPERSON** *Operator Name ⁹ Elevation 020208

SAN JUAN RESOURCES, INC. *5778* ¹⁰ Surface Location Feet from the East/West line County Feet from the North/South line Lot ldn UL or lot no. Section Township Range 670 **EAST** SAN JUAN 30N 11W 1964 SOUTH 30 Location If Different From Surface 11 Bottom Hole Feet from the East/West line County Feet from the North/South line Lot Idn Range UL or lot no. Section Township 14 Consolidation Code 16 Order No. Z Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill Y 320 329. NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is



